Island->Redwood Rd->Donald Drive

Dist

Note

Next

0.0  Start of route 2.0

2.0 L onto Grizzly Peak 7.8
Blvd

9.8 L onto Skyline Blvd 5.2

14.9 L to stay on Skyline 0.6
Blvd

15.6 L onto Redwood Rd 2.5

18.0 L onto Pinehurst Rd 2.8

20.8 R onto Canyon Rd 1.8

22.6 Continue onto 14
Moraga Rd

24.0 L onto Donald Dr 0.4

24.4 L to stay on Donald 2.1
Dr

26.5 At the traffic circle, 0.6
take the 3rd exit
onto Hall Dr

27.1 Ronto Moraga Way 2.3

29.4 At the traffic circle, 0.1
take the 3rd exit and
stay on Moraga Way

29.5 R onto Brookwood 0.1
Rd

29.6 R onto Camino 2.3
Pablo

31.8 L onto Wildcat 4.0
Canyon Rd

35.8 End of route 0.0

35.8 miles. +3205/-3191 feet




